DESSERT MENU

Life is too short to skip dessert.



Selection of swiss cheese from Jumi-cheese dairy
served with matching garniture

3 varieties
5 varieties

Heideboden Siss

Hannes Reeh, Burgenland — Welschriesling, Samling 88

Graham’s 10 Years

Graham’s 20 Years

Our CHF prices include 8.1% value added tax.

0.5d1

5cl

5cl

17
21

11

11.5

17.5



Ricottamousse
pear — white port wine sauce

17

Variation of hazelnut

coffee-bavarian cream — caramelised white chocolat
17

Honey mousse
saffron-bitterorange-compote — honey ice cream — saffron-cream

16

Vegan variation of banana

sorbet — cake — caramelised banana — crystallised chocolate
16

Our CHF prices include 8.1% value added tax.



chocolate | vanilla | pistachio | honey
coffee | caramel | baileys | sour-cream

cacao | raspberry | strawberry | banana

SCoop 4.5

whipped cream 1.5

Our CHF prices include 8.1% value added tax.



Belvoir
1x chocolate — 1x baileys — 1x pistachio
chocolate sauce — whipped cream — wafer biscuit

15

Amarena
2x yoghurt sour-cherry 1x caramel
amarena — whipped cream

15

Belvoir 1ice coffee

stirred ice coffee with Amaretto — whipped cream — wafer biscuit
15

Our CHF prices include 8.1% value added tax.



Fruit spirits
Réber Himbeergeist

Réaber Pflumli

Raéaber Jubilaumskirsch
7- year old destillate

Vieille Prune

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

41.0%

Coeur du Breuil, Selection du Chateau

Grappa

Amarone 1 Casteil
Michele Castellani

Tignanello
Marchesi Antinori

Quattromani Ticino
A. Delea

Barolo Tre Soli Tre

Berta

42.0%

42.0%

43.0%

44.0%

Our CHF prices include 8.1% value added tax.

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

11

12

28

14

14

18



