DESSERT MENU



Life is too short to skip dessert.

Cheese

Selection of swiss cheese from Jumi-cheese dairy served with matching garniture

3 varieties	17
5 varieties	21

Sweet wine & port wine

Heideboden Süss Hannes Reeh, Burgenland – Welschriesling, Sämling 88	0.5d1	11
Graham's 10 Years	5cl	11.5
Graham's 20 Years	5c1	17.5

Dessert

Ricottamousse pear – white port wine sauce 17

Variation of hazelnut coffee-bavarian cream – caramelised white chocolat 17

Honey mousse saffron-bitterorange-compote – honey ice cream – saffron-cream 16

Vegan variation of banana sorbet – cake – caramelised banana – crystallised chocolate 16

Ice cream

chocolate | vanilla | pistachio | honey coffee | caramel | baileys | sour-cream

Sorbet

cacao | raspberry | strawberry | banana

s c o o p 4.5

whipped cream 1.5

Coupe

Belvoir

1x chocolate -1x baileys -1x pistachio chocolate sauce - whipped cream - wafer biscuit 15

Amarena

2x yoghurt sour-cherry 1x caramel amarena – whipped cream 15

Digestif

\mathbf{T}			•				•		•		
H	r	11	1	t	C	n	1	r	1	t	C
\mathbf{F}		u		·	J	Ρ		•	•	·	J

Räber Himbeergeist	40.0%	2c1	8
Räber Pflümli	40.0%	2c1	8
Räber Jubiläumskirsch 7- year old destillate	40.0%	2cl	11
Vieille Prune Coeur du Breuil, Selection du Château	41.0%	2cl	12
Grappa			
Amarone i Castei Michele Castellani	42.0%	2cl	28
Tignanello Marchesi Antinori	42.0%	2cl	14
Quattromani Ticino A. Delea	43.0%	2cl	14
Barolo Tre Soli Tre Berta	44.0%	2cl	18